Eland Cables’ Datasheet Electrical Cable | Product Group
Eland Product Group
Datasheet Continues »
Application
Power cables for power networks, underground
and in cable ducting.
Standards

10 x overall diameter where bands are positioned
adjacent to joint or terminations provided that
the bending is carefully controlled by the use
of a former)
Mains Armoured
A9M
33kV Cable
Diamensions
Eland Part Number No. of Cores x Nominal
Cross Sectional Area
Nominal Diameter Nominal Weight
Under Armour Over Armour Overall
# x mm²  mm kg/Km
A9M33KV01070* 1 x 70 32.6 36.6 41.0 2300
A9M33KV01095* 1 x 95 34.3 38.3 42.9 2650
A9M33KV01120* 1 x 120 35.9 39.9 44.5 3000
A9M33KV01150* 1 x 150 37.5 42.5 47.3 3500
A9M33KV01185* 1 x 185 39.3 44.3 49.3 4000
A9M33KV01240* 1 x 240 41.7 46.7 51.7 4650
A9M33KV01300* 1 x 300 44.2 49.2 54.4 5450
A9M33KV01400* 1 x 400 47.3 52.3 57.7 6350
A9M33KV01500* 1 x 500 50.5 55.5 61.1 7600
A9M33KV01630* 1 x 630 54.2 59.2 65.0 9150
A9M33KV01800* 1 x 800 60.5 65.5 71.6 11100
A9M33KV011000* 1 x 1000 65.0 70.0 76.5 13400
A9M33KV03050* 3 x 50 65.1 71.4 78.2 9150
A9M33KV03070* 3 x 70 68.8 75.1 82.1 10300
A9M33KV03095* 3 x 95 72.6 78.9 86.1 11600
A9M33KV03120* 3 x 120 76.3 82.6 90.0 12800
A9M33KV03150* 3 x 150 79.3 85.6 93.2 14050
A9M33KV03185* 3 x 185 83.4 89.7 97.5 15650
A9M33KV03240* 3 x 240 88.8 95.1 103.3 18200
A9M33KV03300* 3 x 300 93.9 100.2 108.8 21100
A9M33KV03400* 3 x 400 100.8 107.1 116.1 24200
*Eland Part Numbers shown above designate the sheath colour (*). For each colour substitute * for either
BK (black) or RD (red).
Electrical Characteristics
Copper Conductors (Insulated Armoured Cables to BS 6622)